10-19	-1998			
QMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 10085	100852595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office Atty. Docket No. 1255-9	
To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please red				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Estate of Jakob Harich		Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
	Name: Estate of J		Elizabeth K. Harich, Administratrix for the lakob Harich	
10-13-98 Interna		Address:	naverna 19.221 Antonio Antonio	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No		tana Tana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	
3. Nature of conveyance:			and the second se	
Assignment Merger	Street A	Street Address: 106 Concord Drive		
Security Agreement Change of Nar				
Other Letters of Administration		MA NO		
—	City: C	asselberry Sta	ate: FL Zip: 32718	
Execution Date: 7/1/96	Additiona	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No		
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution	on date of the app	olication is:	
-		Patent No.(s)		
	446837	'2; 5425944; 563 [.]	1001	
Additional num	bers attached? 🔲 Yes	🛛 No		
Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed:		umber of applicat	ions and <u>3</u>	
Name: RHODES COATS & BENNETT, L.L.P.				
Internal Address: P.O. Box 2974	7. Total fe	e (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>120.00</u>	
Greensboro, NC 27402	🔀 Enc			
	Auth	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 1600 First Union Tower	Street Address: 1600 First Union Tower 8. Depos		sit account number:	
300 North Greene Street	18-116	4		
City: Greensboro State: NC Zip: 27401				
	(Attach d	luplicate of this page i	f paying by deposit account)	
DO NO	T USE THIS SPAC	E		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego copy of the original document.	bing information is t	rue and correct a	nd any attached copy is a true	
C. Robert Rhodes	X Kobert Chr		10/9/98	
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date	
Total number of pages includin	g cover sheet, attachme	ents, and document:	_2	
Mail documents to be recorde Commissioner of Patent	a with required co s and Trademarks	s, Box Assignme	ents	
	ington, D.C. 2023			
10/10/17/0 000000				
01 FC:561				

69403489.doc

PATENT REEL: 9507 FRAME: 0192

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR SEMINOLE COUNTY, FLORIDA PROBATE DIVISION

IN RE: ESTATE OF

JAKOB HARICH

FILE NUMBER

96-577-67

Deceased.

LETTERS OF ADMINISTRATION

)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

WHEREAS, JAKOB HARICH, a resident of Seminole County, Florida, died on May 15, 1996, owning assets in the State of Florida, and

WHEREAS, Elizabeth K. Harich has been appointed Personal Representative of the Estate of the decedent and has performed all acts prerequisite to issuance of Letters of Administration in the Estate,

NOW, THEREFORE, I, the undersigned circuit judge, declare Elizabeth K. Harich to be duly qualified under the laws of the State of Florida to act as Personal Representative of the Estate of JAKOB HARICH, deceased, with full power to administer the N BEtate according to law; to ask, demand, sue for, recover and receive the property of the decedent; to pay the debts of the decedent as far as the assets of the Estate will permit and the 19 directs; and to make distribution of the Estate according to 16.

WITNESS my hand and the seal of this court this 1/1/ day of , 1996.

Circuit

harich/estate\docs\letters.adm STALL OF FLORIDA SE JULE COUNTY

OFFICIAL RECORDS

1. THE UNDERSISNED Clerk of the Circuit Court, Seminole County, morida U., HFPEUr CERTIFY the within and forgoing is a true and correct copy or the original as it appears on record and file in the office of the Clerk of Circuit Court, Probate Div. of Seminole County. Florida.

I further CERTIFY that it appears from the files and records of said Court that said appointment still remains in full force and effect. WITNESS my hand and seal of the Circuit Court at Sanford, Florida, this the 28 day of Liptembell A.D. 19 98

MARYANNE MORSE

Clerk of **Gircuit** Court in and for Seminole County Florida Bv: Deputy Clerk

862769

Recorded and Verified

Oleck of Circuit Court Seminole County, Florida

TIME DATE . D.C.

PATENT REEL: 9507 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 10/13/1998